TECHNOLOGY

PGA300ARHHT
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description
Quantity Available

Datasheets

PGA300ARHHT Price

Technical Information of PGA300ARHHT

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

PGA300ARHHT
N/A
IC SIGNAL COND TRANSMIT 36VQFN

2627 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

PGA300ARHHT Category

N/A Description

Package / Case Quantity Available

Type Piezoelectric - Strain Gauge Series

Output Type Analog Voltage Operating Temperature

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 2 (1 Year) Manufacturer Standard Lead Time
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Interface

Input Type Analog Voltage Current - Supply

PGA300ARHHT Details PDF
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GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC SIGNAL COND TRANSMIT 36VQFN

2627

-40°C ~ 150°C

38 Weeks

2.5mA

PGA300ARHHT 2627pcs New and Original in Stock, Find PGA300ARHHT Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order PGA300ARHHT with
warrantied and confidence. RFQ PGA300ARHHT : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for PGA300ARHHT
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PGA280AIPW

PGA2505EVM

PGA302EPWR

PGA281EVM

PGA2505IDB

PGA302EPWT

PGA281AIPW

PGA2505IDBR

Description

IC OPAMP PGA 6MHZ 24TSSOP

EVAL MODULE FOR PGA2505

PGA300EVM-034 EVALUATION MODULE

PGA308AIDRKR IC PROG SENSOR SGL COND 10SON

PRESSURE SENSOR SIGNAL CONDITION

PGA300ARHHR IC SIGNAL COND TRANSMIT 36VQFN

PGA308AIDGST IC PROG SENSOR SGNL COND 10-MSOP

PGA308AIDGSTG4 IC PROG SENSOR SGL COND 10-MSOP

EVAL MODULE FOR PGA281

PGA2505! BB

PGA308AIDGSR IC PROG SENSOR SGL COND 10-MSOP

IC DGTL CTRLR MICOPHN AMP 24SSOP

PGA281AIPWR IC OPAMP PGA 6MHZ RRO 16TSSOP

PGA280AIPWR IC OPAMP PGA 6MHZ 24TSSOP

SENSOR SIGNAL CONDITIONER WITH O

PGA308AIDGSRG4 IC PROG SENSOR SGL COND 10-MSOP

IC OPAMP PGA 6MHZ RRO 16TSSOP

PGA302EVM-037 EVALUATION MODULE

IC DGTL CTRLR MICOPHN AMP 24SSOP

PGA308AIDRKT IC PROG SENSOR SGL COND 10SON
PGA300ARHHT Stock PGA300ARHHT Price PGA300ARHHT Electronics
PGA300ARHHT Inventory PGA300ARHHT Digikey Supplier PGA300ARHHT
Inquiry PGA300ARHHT PGA300ARHHT Image PGA300ARHHT Picture
PGA300ARHHT Datasheet Download PGA300ARHHT Datasheet Manufacturer

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Manufacturer

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

BB

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

PGA300ARHHT Components
Order PGA300ARHHT Online

PGA300ARHHT PDF

Quantity

2558 pcs

2536 pcs

2536 pcs

2682 pcs

2621 pcs

2637 pcs

2568 pcs

2571 pcs

2581 pcs

2642 pcs

4047 pcs

2655 pcs

2655 pcs

5375 pcs

2547 pcs

2657 pcs

2631 pcs

2511 pcs

2522 pcs

2567 pcs
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